
FINALLY FRIDAY

Member Standings Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

01/12/24

Show#2 

02/02/24

Show#3 

04/12/24

Show#4 

05/10/24

Show#5 

05/24/24

Show#6 

05/31/24

KIDDY BARRELS

5 51 IMOGENE SLADE 1 1 1 11

5 51 HADLEY GRACE 1 1 1 11

5 51 GRACELYNN BRISTER 1 1 1 11

5 51 FREYA BARROIS 1 1 1 11

5 51 BRESA BLAIR 1 1 1 11

5 51 ANNALEIGH CERNICH 1 1 1 11

5 51 KINSLEIGH WRIGHT 1 1 1 11

4 48 ELLIOT CUZZORT 1 1 11

4 48 BRENTON BOURGEOIS 1 1 11

4 48 LYNLEIGH TOLAR 1 1 1 1

4 48 KENNIDY KIRTLAND 1 1 1 1

4 48 KELSLYN GENDUSA 1 1 1 1

4 48 BLAKELY SNYDER 1 1 1 1

3 314 LANDON CERNICH 1 11

3 314 SUEDE SMITH 1 1 1

3 314 PACE SMITH 1 1 1

3 314 BELLA BOYD 1 1 1

2 218 ROWAN BABINEAUX OSWALD 1 1

2 218 OAKLYNN VERNON 1 1

1 120 MACY FREMEN 1

1 120 HADLEE MONROE DAY 1

1 120 JESSIE RAY 1

1 120 WESLYN RAY 1

TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

01/12/24

Show#2 

02/02/24

Show#3 

04/12/24

Show#4 

05/10/24

Show#5 

05/24/24

Show#6 

05/31/24

1D OPEN

15 51 SHANNON BARROIS 5 55

12 52 BAILEY ZIEVERT 4 4 4
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TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

01/12/24

Show#2 

02/02/24

Show#3 

04/12/24

Show#4 

05/10/24

Show#5 

05/24/24

Show#6 

05/31/24

1D OPEN

10 53 ANGELA ALFORD 3 2 2 3

7 34 DAKOTAH GUILLORY 2 1 4

6 55 IMOGENE SLADE 1 5

5 36 ROZLYN HAYDEN 5

5 46 BRANDI KIRKLAND 3 2

4 48 LAILA SELLARS 3 1

4 18 LAUREN BOOTY 4

3 310 SONNI LYNN OSWALD 3

TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

01/12/24

Show#2 

02/02/24

Show#3 

04/12/24

Show#4 

05/10/24

Show#5 

05/24/24

Show#6 

05/31/24

2D OPEN

10 31 BRAXLYNN PERDUE 5 5

7 42 LAILA SELLARS 34

5 23 MARY MORGAN STRAUGHAN 5

5 53 BRY'ANNA MORGAN 4 1

5 53 KAITLYN GILL 3 2

5 33 ROZLYN HAYDEN 5

5 43 BRANDI KIRKLAND 1 4

5 53 BAILEY ZIEVERT 5

4 59 KAYLEIGH HEBERT 4

4 59 SHANNON BARROIS 4

3 311 LACYN HAYDEN 2 1

3 511 ANGELA ALFORD 3

3 511 IMOGENE SLADE 3

2 314 LEAH BYRD 2

2 414 BRAELYN MILTON 2
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TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

01/12/24

Show#2 

02/02/24

Show#3 

04/12/24

Show#4 

05/10/24

Show#5 

05/24/24

Show#6 

05/31/24

3D OPEN

10 41 BRANDI KIRKLAND 5 5

8 32 LILLIAN PEFFLEY 1 3 4

6 53 SANDRA MORALES 4 2

5 54 BAILEY ZIEVERT 5

5 34 LEAH BYRD 5

5 14 LAUREN BOOTY 5

5 54 BRY'ANNA MORGAN 3 2

4 38 BRAXLYNN PERDUE 4

4 28 MARY MORGAN STRAUGHAN 4

4 58 HADLEY GRACE 4

3 511 TERRY BLACKWELL 2 1

3 311 KARMEN STOKES 3

3 311 KINLEY HILL 3

3 311 LACYN HAYDEN 3

2 215 ANITA BERGERON 2

2 515 KAITLYN GILL 1 1

2 215 ANNA CATHERINE GRAHAM 2

1 218 SKYLER CLELAND 1

TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

01/12/24

Show#2 

02/02/24

Show#3 

04/12/24

Show#4 

05/10/24

Show#5 

05/24/24

Show#6 

05/31/24

4D OPEN

8 31 SOPHIA DOWDY 3 5

7 42 ELLIOT CUZZORT 3 4

6 53 TERRY BLACKWELL 5 1

5 54 SANDRA MORALES 5

5 14 GABRIELLE PENTON 5

5 44 BRAELYN MILTON 5

4 27 ANNA CATHERINE GRAHAM 4
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Show#1 

01/12/24

Show#2 

02/02/24

Show#3 

04/12/24

Show#4 

05/10/24

Show#5 

05/24/24

Show#6 

05/31/24

4D OPEN

4 57 FREYA BARROIS 3 1

4 57 RAEANNE HEBERT 2 2

4 37 DAKOTAH GUILLORY 4

4 57 EMMIE CORTEZ 4

4 57 BRY'ANNA MORGAN 4

4 57 BRESA BLAIR 1 3

3 514 BAILEY ZIEVERT 3

2 515 AUBREY SUTTON 2

2 515 KAITLYN GILL 2

2 515 HADLEY GRACE 2

1 218 PAIGE OBRIAN 1

1 118 BRYNLIE SPINKS 1
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